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Semester 1 Exams Timetable 
 

(Grade 2) 
 

 

 

 

Date Subject Materials included 

Sunday, Nov. 7, 2021 

to 

Thursday, Nov. 11, 2021 

“according to the students’ 

timetable” 

Islamic Studies 

(Oral) 

 (. 7: 1ة )الأعلى : سورة )الغاشية( ،وسورالقرآن الكريم

 : الله الواحد/ الله الرحمن الرحيم/ الله السميع البصير/ )لماذا خلقنا الله؟(.التوحيد

 ( 3( / الآداب )2(/ الآداب )1: الآداب )الفقه 

 كتاب الوزارة

Date Subject Materials included 

Sunday, November 14, 2021 
English  

“Paper 1” 

Reading: Henry and Mudge and the Starry Night 

                A Walk in the Desert 

Textbook  

Reader's & Writer's Notebook p. 26, 35. 38, & 47 

Conventions: Reader's & Writer's Notebook                           

Sentence: p. 7, 12, & 66 

Subject: p. 19 & 24 

Predicate: p. 31 & 36 

Declarative and Interrogative Sentences: p. 43, 48, 86  

Monday, November 15, 2021 
English  

“Paper 2” 

Grammar: Textbook: Lessons 1, 2, & 3 Pp. 10 – 25  

Spelling: Reader's & Writer's Notebook p. 29, 34, 41, 46,  

                 76, & 82  
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Tuesday, November 16, 2021 French 

Textbook " Ensemble": Pp. 8 – 10 

Workbook "Cahier d’activités": Pp. 1 – 14 

Wednesday, November 17, 2021 Science 
Chapter 1 – Lessons 2, 3, & 4 

Textbook Pp. 24 – 39  

Thursday, November 18, 2021 Computer Textbook (Pp. 8 – 27) 

Sunday, November 21, 2021 Math 

Topic 1 (Lesson 5) 

Topic 2 (Lessons 1, 2, 3, 4, & 5) 

Topic 3 (Lessons 3.1, 3.2, & 3.3) 

(Textbook) 

Monday, November 22, 2021 Social Studies 

Chapter 1 – Lessons 1, 2, & 3 

(W.B Pp. 8 – 13) 

Tuesday, November 23, 2021 Arabic 

 : )نشيد جدتي(/ ) الجار والصديق (محفوظات

 : ) صلة الرحم(/ ) الجار الصغير(قراءة

 : ) المفرد والمثنى والجمع (/ ) أسماء الإشارة (قواعد لغوية

 : ) همزة الوصل وهمزة القطع( قواعد إملائية

  الكتاب المدرسي


